Vysledky pifeboru Zatce ve skoku vysokém
Velikonoéni latka — 27.3.2018

Kategorie Umisténi
ml.zakyné 1

10-11

12-13

ml.zaci

13
14
15

Jméno
Barochova Petra

Bednarova Rebecca

Cerna Eva
Strosova Nela

Kawanova Katefina

Kilikova Lucie
MareSova Tereza
Zajicova Tereza
SladecCkova Adéla

Staffenova Natalie
Voradkova Barbora

Dlouha Tereza

Brodnanska Martina

Jirkal Josef
RUzek Krystof
Kral Petr

Padr Richard
Zelinka Ondfej
Sladek Jakub
Drazinsky Jakub
Dédek Jakub
Oppel Jan
Morong Kristian
Makovec Daniel
Berka Tomas
Patras Pavel
Karas Jan
Fryda Jan

Vykon (cm)

127
125
122
120
120
120
120
120
110
110
110
105
105

138
138
138
135
130
130
125
125
120
115
115
115
115
110

Skola

Gym

Kom. Alej
Kom. Alej
Gym

Jizni

Jizni

Husova Podb.
Bezrude

Jizni

Kom. Alej
Gym

Bezruce
Husova Podb.

Husova Podb.
Jizni

Husova Podb.
Jizni

Jizni

Husova Podb.
Kom. Alej
Bezruce
Bezruce

Kom. Alej
Bezruce

Gym

Kom. Alej
Gym

Gym



st.zakyné

NO b~ WN -

8-9
10-11
12

MS
MS

NOoO b~ WN -

8-9

10-12

13-14

15

Stastna Petra
Antoniova Anezka
BeSikova Lenka
Hruba Sara
Chladkova Natalie
Srotovéa Katefina
Slavikova Adéla
BartoSkova Adéla
Klasova Barbora
Hrabétova Michaela
Hyhlanova Adéla
Fickova Alena
Urbankova Markéta
Mederova Kristyna

Chodura René
Holak Milan
Horak Adam
Hrdina Tomas
Helasek Jan
Klocperk Daniel
Prochazka Natanael
Rampas Patrik
Danda Krystof
Bulka Ondrej
Novak Vojta
Noak Vladimir
Slaby Dominik
Slaby Patrik
Brdicka Tomas

141
141
135
130
130
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
135
115

160
158
156
152
150
145
145
140
140
140
140
140
130
130
130

Kom. Alej
Kom. Alej
Gym
Kom. Alej
Bezruce
Bezruce
Gym
Gym
Jizni
Jizni
Jizni
Bezruce
Kom. Alej
Jizni

Husova Podb.
Kom

Kom

Gym

Jizni

Kom

Husova Podb.
Jizni

Husova Podb.
Jizni

Gym

Bezruce
Bezruce
Bezrude

Gym



